Balance Sheet

Localdev Foundation
As of Jul 05, 2022

ACCOUNTS
Assets

Cash and Bank

BUSINESS CHECKING ...5358

Localdev Fidelity
PayPal
Total Cash and Bank

Other Current Assets

Total Other Current Assets

Long-term Assets
Total Long-term Assets

Total Assets

Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Long-term Liabilities

Total Long-term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Balance Sheet - Localdev Foundation

As of Jul 05, 2022

Jul 05, 2022

$4,577.85
$1,768.51
-$896.78

$5,449.58

$0.00

$0.00

$5,449.58

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Equity

Retained Earnings

Profit for all prior years $100.00
Profit between Jan 1, 2022 and Jul 5, 2022 $5,349.58
Total Retained Earnings $5,449.58
Total Equity $5,449.58
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