Balance Sheet

Localdev Foundation

As of Jul 05, 2022

ACCOUNTS	Jul 05, 2022
Assets	
Cash and Bank	
BUSINESS CHECKING5358	\$4,577.85
Localdev Fidelity	\$1,768.51
PayPal	-\$896.78
Total Cash and Bank	\$5,449.58
Other Current Assets	
Total Other Current Assets	\$0.00
Long-term Assets	
Total Long-term Assets	\$0.00
Total Assets	\$5,449.58
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Total Current Liabilities	\$0.00
Long-term Liabilities	
Total Long-term Liabilities	\$0.00
Total Liabilities	\$0.00

Equity	
Retained Earnings	
Profit for all prior years	\$100.00
Profit between Jan 1, 2022 and Jul 5, 2022	\$5,349.58
Total Retained Earnings	\$5,449.58
Total Equity	\$5,449.58